
Ōtorohanga District Council

Contact List 2022

Issue Surname First Name Affiliation Email Home Phone Mobile Address Line 1 Address Line 2 Address Line 3

Mayor Baxter Max maxmbax@gmail.com 027 229 1430 1272 Te Kawa Road RD3 Te Awamutu
Mayor Jeffries C.E. (Kit) kitdi@xtra.co.nz 07 871 0891 021 226 4904 141 Rosamond Terrace P.O. Box 56 Kawhia

Kāwhia-Tihiroa Ward Jeffries C.E. (KIT) kitdi@xtra.co.nz 07 871 0891 021 226 4904 141 Rosamond Terrace P.O. Box 56 Kawhia

Kāwhia-Tihiroa Ward Mahara James jpmahara80@gmail.com 021 267 9545 344 Aotea Road RD1 Kawhia
Kāwhia-Tihiroa Ward Williams Annette annette.williams.nz@gmail.com 027 224 1502 81 Tihiroa Road RD3 Otorohanga

Waipā Ward Gadd Neville Getting It Done neville.gadd@gmail.com 021 192 4933 20 Mountain View Road Otorohanga
Waipā Ward Johnson Roy otewa@xtra.co.nz 07 873 0909 027 271 9282 782 Otewa Road RD5 Otorohanga

Kio Kio-Korakonui Ward Dow Rodney rod@otlgroup.co.nz 027 471 3406 75 Otewa Road Otorohanga

Ōtorohanga Ward Christison Katrina tidygarden@xtra.co.nz 021 153 0774 71 Old Golf Road Otorohanga

Ōtorohanga Ward Coventry Peter harvest.pc@xtra.co.nz 07 873 8982 027 493 0117 51A Mountain View Road Otorohanga
Ōtorohanga Ward Hughes Steve hughes85@outlook.co.nz 07 873 7689 021 161 8487 85 Te Kura Road RD6 Otorohanga

Wharepuhunga Ward Prendergast Cathy cathynic@xtra.co.nz 07 872 4570 027 450 8724 42 Pukewhau Rd RD7 Te Awamutu

Rangiātea Māori Ward Hemara Donna donna.hemara18@gmail.com 07 873 8101 027 482 7778 136 Rangiatea Road Otorohanga

Rangiātea Māori Ward Morgan Gabrielle Kuiahine gabriellemorgan@mail.com 021 027 08730 98 Phillips Avenue Otorohanga

Rangiātea Māori Ward Tamaki Jaimee jaimeetam78@gmail.com 027 964 8000 7 Ormsby Crescent Otorohanga

Rangiātea Māori Ward Tane Wikitoria wikitoria@heioranga.com 70 Haerehuka Street Otorohanga
Rangiātea Māori Ward Willison Roy willisonr@otocoll.school.nz 07 873 8029 ext 825 022 412 8495 75 Hinewai Street Otorohanga

Ōtorohanga Community Board Brown-Merrin Kat trac.kat01@gmail.com 021 139 3676 11 Te Kanawa Street Otorohanga

Ōtorohanga Community Board Butcher Jo jo.cumpstone@xtra.co.nz 027 500 8800 271 Mangawhero Road RD5 Otorohanga

Ōtorohanga Community Board Christison Katrina tidygarden@xtra.co.nz 021 153 0774 71 Old Golf Road Otorohanga

Ōtorohanga Community Board Coventry Peter harvest.pc@xtra.co.nz 07 873 8982 027 493 0117 51A Mountain View Road Otorohanga

Ōtorohanga Community Board Erikson Michelle merikson205@gmail.com 022 411 5381 75 Otewa Road Otorohanga

Ōtorohanga Community Board Gadd Neville Getting It Done neville.gadd@gmail.com 021 192 4933 20 Mountain View Road Otorohanga
Ōtorohanga Community Board Muller Tori (Koroheke) torz.koroheke@gmail.com 021 022 57427 38 Te Kanawa Street Otorohanga

Aotea Community Subdivision Good Geoff geoffgood1577@gmail.com 022 678 6053 219 Lawton Drive Aotea

Kāwhia Community Subdivision Briggs Ken nzkiwiken@gmail.com 021 085 33285 145 Hone Street Kawhia

Kāwhia Community Subdivision Walsh Dave davew5959@gmail.com 021 296 0392 392 Waiwera Street Kawhia
Kāwhia Community Subdivision Whiu Hinga Te Kura Independent tekarito@xtra.co.nz 021 181 1009 378 Tahuri Street Kawhia

Waikato Regional Council / Ngā Tai ki Uta Māori ConstituencyHodge Kataraina Independent katarainahodge@gmail.com 027 450 8905 653 Wharepuhunga Road RD3 Te Awamutu

Waikato Regional Council / Waipa-King Country General ConstituencyGraf Clyde Stop Three Watersthegrafboys@xtra.co.nz 027 446 7610 4 Parkdale Place Hamilton

Waikato Regional Council / Waipa-King Country General ConstituencyKneebone Stuart Independent Knees.bones@gmail.com 07 827 3079 021 943 055 271/1 Baker Road R.D.4 Cambridge

Waikato Regional Council / Waipa-King Country General ConstituencyQuayle Barry Independent byquayle@hotmail.com 11 Cullimore Street Pukete Hamilton
Waikato Regional Council / Waipa-King Country General ConstituencySherriff Judy judy@sherriff.co.nz 027 493 0845 81 Tiki Road RD Te Awamutu


